HERIS COUNTY * THE SCOUNTY * T	Harris County, Texas					1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002	
File #:	21-4	4655	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Proposals/Bids				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/3/2021				In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	9/14	/2021			Final action:	9/14/2021	
Title:	Request for approval of an award to Skanska USA Building Inc. on the basis of highest overall evaluation for Construction Manager at Risk for the renovation at Riverside Historical buildings in Precinct 1, and the county, at its sole discretion, may discontinue negotiations and proceed with the next ranking offer if unable to agree on executable agreements (210193).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-4655 for Job No. 210193 CCA Letter.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
9/14/2021	1	Commis	sioners Co	urt			